
HARAS DE HENNEBONT

04-juin-2022 - 06-juin-2022

M : Manon Le Leuch

C : Violaine de Fombelle

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Poney E Elite Grand Prix

JUGES

N°19 - PEEGP

ChevalCl. Cavalier Total

863

Juge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

Piste 2 Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

5-juin-2022

%Err./Pen.

Bon/%Pen

1 DEEPMOOR EXCALIBUR Aline DELMAS -

-

-

-

73,000%

 (1)

429,00

 (1)

70,000%

120,50-

- - / - 71,500

2 / -

5-juin-2022 18:30
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